Edition : 22nd
Date : 13-14/03/2004

Venue : Queens Hotel, Bournemouth

Last Years Final : (2003) Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury (Berks) beat Andy Haines & Dino Clarke (Bucks)

Winner
Runner-up

Plate Winner
Plate Runner-up
High Break
Ladies High Break

MAIN COMP

Round 1

Dennis Atkins & Geoff Jukes
Pauline Withey & Steve Denny

Bill Trinder & Mark Sawyer

Stuart Mepham & Sue Galleymore
lan Street & Lorin Clough

Dave Alder & Pete Sainsbury
Round 2

Bella Stoner & Kevin Stoner

Dave Neilan & John Burch

Doug Dawson & Michelle Baden
Len Harton & Ray Jones

Frank Cox & Jeanette Cox

Alan Chaloner & Dave Rowley
Gary Johnson & Leon Beer

Keith Lewendon & Paul Yeo

Jed Long & Sami Baden

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Pete Farrelly & Steve Biggs

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Over

Lee Chipman & Marc Chipman
Chris Reeves & Glenn Chubb

Jim Thomson & Matthew Thomson
Audrey MacDonald & Sue Barnes
Pete Lee & Pete Welch

Chris Gregory & Chris Newson
Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess

Mike Walton & Roger Bowen

Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis

Chris Saville & Les Green

Kevin Tunstall & Tony Martin

Pete Phillips & Steven Sheard
Derek Payne & Sam Goddard

Chris Russell & Leanne Higginson
Paul Wing & Tony Walsh

Ernie Jordan & John Burrows
Damian Coates & Tony Britten
Dennis Atkins & Geoff Jukes

Stuart Mepham & Sue Galleymore
lan Street & Lorin Clough

Round 3

Bella Stoner & Kevin Stoner

Doug Dawson & Michelle Baden
Alan Chaloner & Dave Rowley

Gary Johnson & Leon Beer

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Pete Farrelly & Steve Biggs

Lee Chipman & Marc Chipman

Jim Thomson & Matthew Thomson
Chris Gregory & Chris Newson
Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess

Chris Saville & Les Green

Pete Phillips & Steven Sheard
Derek Payne & Sam Goddard

Ernie Jordan & John Burrows
Damian Coates & Tony Britten

lan Street & Lorin Clough

Round 4

Bella Stoner & Kevin Stoner

Gary Johnson & Leon Beer

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Jim Thomson & Matthew Thomson
Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess

Chris Saville & Les Green

Derek Payne & Sam Goddard

lan Street & Lorin Clough

Quarter Finals

Gary Johnson & Leon Beer

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess

Derek Payne & Sam Goddard

Semi Finals

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury

Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess

Final
Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury

PLATE COMP

Round 1 (2 legs)

Jane Carless & Pete Eagling
Debbie Witney & Pete Witney
Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney
Round 2 (2 legs)

Charlie Cooper & Gina Sherratt
Dave Barnes (Wal) & Joyce Mannell
Eileen Britton & Ron Britton
Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Brian Dawkins & Mick Gibbons
lan Jellis & Roo Hare

Nigel Senior & Richard Wooton
Mick Leader & Paul Lovegrove
Alan Oliver & lan Moss

Keith MacDonald & Phil Buckle
Dave Tooke & Mark Pickett

Bill Gosling & Dave Mitchell
Myra Hawkins & Penny Burch
Jane Wood & Paul Wood

Dicko Pembroke & Steve Blain
Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney
Round 3 (2 legs)

Charlie Cooper & Gina Sherratt
Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Brian Dawkins & Mick Gibbons
Nigel Senior & Richard Wooton
Alan Oliver & lan Moss

Bill Gosling & Dave Mitchell
Jane Wood & Paul Wood
Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney
Quarter Finals (2 legs)

Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Brian Dawkins & Mick Gibbons
Alan Oliver & lan Moss

Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney
Semi Finals (2 legs)

Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney
Final (2 legs)

Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury (Berks)

Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess (Oxon)

Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins (Bucks/Berks)
Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney (Sussex)

Keith Sheard (Oxon)

N/A
Oxon/Surrey 10,810 2,670
Oxon 3,610 4,450
Berks 2,080 4,570
Sussex 1,210 6,680
Sussex/Northants 5,470 4,550
Berks/Kent 12,140 7,050
Sussex 3,790 3,940
Berks 2,610 2,200
Sussex 3,000 2,510
Hants 4,080 7,620
Oxon 4,480 2,190
Hants 4,340 9,010
Oxon 990 4,000
Berks 4,180 5,620
Sussex 1,020 1,670
Berks 4,060 4,840
Northants 1,450 13,960
Sussex 4,370 4,490
Sussex 2,450 6,140
Sussex 2,400 6,800
Northants 2,200 1,850
Cambs/Oxon 540 2,360
Oxon 3,090 1,850
Hants 2,640 6,720
Oxon 11,060 15,620
Oxon 2,000 4,780
Oxon 9,000 15,040
Kent 3,740 9,610
Oxon 5,140 10,630
Oxon 4,500 8,660
Oxon 4,750 5,060
Northants 960 1,980
Hants/Berks 6,500 5,040
Bucks 2,330 13,000
Northants 410 4,700
Oxon/Surrey 5,300 11,040
Sussex 5,440 3,060
Sussex/Northants 5,260 6,620
Sussex 1,200 8,850
Sussex 4,750 1,050
Hants 5,600 14,510
Oxon 11,970 3,560
Berks 4,540 7,680
Northants 7,050 8,450
Sussex 3,390 6,310
Northants 2,120 1,900
Hants 11,700 3,440
Oxon 9,220 13,050
Kent 12,570 0
Oxon 340 15,270
Oxon 4,660 6,600
Bucks 1,780 12,020
Northants 3,730 9,080
Sussex/Northants 12,070 540
Sussex 3,520 3,360
Oxon 13,540 4,260
Berks 9,100 9,470
Northants 3,880 2,430
Oxon 7,580 10,300
Kent 1,670 8,340
Oxon 9,020 3,730
Sussex/Northants 6,820 9,570
Oxon 3,910 6,870
Berks 3,190 1,780
Oxon 21,020 6,520
Oxon 6,520 2,530
Berks 8,340 11,590
8,470
Oxon 7,060 8,230
3,610
Berks 1,820 11,110
17,480 5,290
Berks 2,840 2,540
Oxon 2,610 2,330
Sussex 7,300 5,660
Sussex 2,160 3,660
Oxon/Hants 2,900 3,720
Berks 7,970 1,380
Bucks/Berks 5,000 10,770
Berks 4,430 2,070
Northants 3,720 2,560
Sussex 8,760 7,340
Oxon 1,990 2,850
Oxon 7,800 3,520
Cambs 8,150 3,100
Oxon 3,510 2,020
Berks 1,500 5,640
Berks/Northants 4,110 3,230
Oxon 4,630 4,350
Berks 5,570 8,830
Sussex 6,270 11,900
Sussex 5,260 3,640
Bucks/Berks 6,740 15,280
Berks 2,720 3,760
Sussex 10,100 3,540
Oxon 4,560 2,580
Berks 2,290 2,240
Oxon 1,040 9,700
Sussex 4,280 3,660
Bucks/Berks 12,180 5,200
Berks 3,480 5,170
Oxon 4,280 2,870
Sussex 7,120 4,170
Bucks/Berks 9,280 7,130
Sussex 3,000 5,220
Bucks/Berks 14,460 5,680

21,020

13,480
8,060
6,650
7,890

10,020

19,190

7,730
4,810
5,510
11,700
6,670
13,350
4,990
9,800
2,690
8,900
15,410
8,860
8,590
9,200
4,050
2,900
4,940
9,360
26,680
6,780
24,040
13,350
15,770
13,160
9,810
2,940
11,540
15,330
5,110
16,340
8,500
11,880

10,050

5,800
20,110
15,530
12,220
15,500

9,700

4,020
15,140
22,270
12,570
15,610
11,260
13,800
12,810
12,610

6,880
17,800
18,570

6,310
17,880
10,010
12,750
16,390

10,780
4,970
27,540
9,050

28,400

18,900

35,700

5,380
4,940
12,960

5,820
6,620
9,350
15,770
6,500
6,280
16,100
4,840
11,320
11,250
5,530
7,140
7,340
8,980
14,400
18,170

8,900
22,020
6,480
13,640
7,140
4,530
10,740
7,940

17,380
8,650
7,150

11,290

16,410
8,220

20,140

Jane Carless & Pete Eagling
Dawn Flattery & Sue Atkins

Ben Foster & Steve Foster
Debbie Witney & Pete Witney
Rachael Leader & Steven Bamsey
Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney

Charlie Cooper & Gina Sherratt
Paul Butcher & Pauline Gregory
Dave Barnes (Wal) & Joyce Mannell
Amy Faulkner & Sue Higginson
Eileen Britton & Ron Britton
Graham Bisson & Harry Barbet
Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Ray Hussey & Terry Isard

Adam Bamsey & Grace Mountain
Brian Dawkins & Mick Gibbons
lan Jellis & Roo Hare

Kevin Roberts & Zena Witney
lestyn Pocock & Matt Brent
Nigel Senior & Richard Wooton
Mick Leader & Paul Lovegrove
Christopher Storch & Joseph Storch
Alan Oliver & lan Moss

Kevin Murphy & Phil Deller
Andy Burns & Janet Burns

Keith MacDonald & Phil Buckle
Enid Wain & Jenny Parsons
Dave Tooke & Mark Pickett

Bill Kerr & Rick Cunningham

Bill Gosling & Dave Mitchell
Myra Hawkins & Penny Burch
Amanda Smith & Sue Haberman
Roy Wain & Scott Gillam

Jane Wood & Paul Wood

Dicko Pembroke & Steve Blain
Pauline Withey & Steve Denny
Bill Trinder & Mark Sawyer
Dave Alder & Pete Sainsbury

Dave Neilan & John Burch

Len Harton & Ray Jones

Frank Cox & Jeanette Cox

Keith Lewendon & Paul Yeo

Jed Long & Sami Baden

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Over
Chris Reeves & Glenn Chubb
Audrey MacDonald & Sue Barnes
Pete Lee & Pete Welch

Mike Walton & Roger Bowen
Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis

Kevin Tunstall & Tony Martin
Chris Russell & Leanne Higginson
Paul Wing & Tony Walsh

Dennis Atkins & Geoff Jukes
Stuart Mepham & Sue Galleymore

Doug Dawson & Michelle Baden
Alan Chaloner & Dave Rowley
Pete Farrelly & Steve Biggs

Lee Chipman & Marc Chipman
Chris Gregory & Chris Newson
Pete Phillips & Steven Sheard
Ernie Jordan & John Burrows
Damian Coates & Tony Britten

Bella Stoner & Kevin Stoner

Jim Thomson & Matthew Thomson
Chris Saville & Les Green

lan Street & Lorin Clough

Gary Johnson & Leon Beer

Derek Payne & Sam Goddard

Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess

Dawn Flattery & Sue Atkins
Ben Foster & Steve Foster
Rachael Leader & Steven Bamsey

Paul Butcher & Pauline Gregory
Amy Faulkner & Sue Higginson
Graham Bisson & Harry Barbet
Ray Hussey & Terry Isard

Adam Bamsey & Grace Mountain
Kevin Roberts & Zena Witney
lestyn Pocock & Matt Brent
Christopher Storch & Joseph Storch
Kevin Murphy & Phil Deller
Andy Burns & Janet Burns

Enid Wain & Jenny Parsons

Bill Kerr & Rick Cunningham
Amanda Smith & Sue Haberman
Roy Wain & Scott Gillam

Jane Carless & Pete Eagling
Debbie Witney & Pete Witney

Dave Barnes (Wal) & Joyce Mannell
Eileen Britton & Ron Britton

lan Jellis & Roo Hare

Mick Leader & Paul Lovegrove
Keith MacDonald & Phil Buckle

Bill Gosling & Dave Mitchell

Myra Hawkins & Penny Burch
Dicko Pembroke & Steve Blain

Charlie Cooper & Gina Sherratt
Nigel Senior & Richard Wooton
Bill Gosling & Dave Mitchell
Jane Wood & Paul Wood

Brian Dawkins & Mick Gibbons
Alan Oliver & lan Moss

Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney

AEBBA PAIRS 2004

Berks
Bucks/Oxon
Northants
Oxon

Oxon
Sussex

Sussex
Oxon/Hants
Oxon/Hants
Northants
Berks
Jersey
Bucks/Berks
Bucks
Oxon

Berks
Northants
Oxon
Northants
Sussex
Oxon

Oxon

Oxon
Oxon/Berks
Berks
Cambs
Oxon

Oxon
Sussex
Berks
Berks/Northants
Bucks

Oxon

Oxon

Berks

Oxon

Berks
Berks/Kent

Berks

Hants

Oxon

Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Cambs/Oxon
Oxon

Oxon

Oxon

Oxon
Northants
Hants/Berks
Oxon/Surrey
Sussex

Sussex
Hants
Northants
Sussex
Hants
Oxon
Bucks
Northants

Sussex

Northants

Kent
Sussex/Northants

Oxon

Oxon

Oxon

Bucks/Oxon
Northants
Oxon

Oxon/Hants
Northants
Jersey
Bucks
Oxon

Oxon
Northants
Oxon
Oxon/Berks
Berks

Oxon
Sussex
Bucks
Oxon

Berks

Oxon

Oxon/Hants
Berks

Northants

Oxon

Cambs

Berks
Berks/Northants
Berks

Sussex
Sussex
Berks
Oxon

Berks
Oxon

Sussex

470
3,120
3,050
1,090

410
2,420

2,330
1,430
4,040

610

640
2,900
2,210
2,500
1,090
2,010
2,000

740
1,580
4,590
1,830
1,970
1,600
4,150

760
2,120
1,160
1,270
8,300
7,060
3,670
1,650
1,020
5,480
1,310
4,510
4,310

970

5,640
800
750

1,600

1,350

2,180

7,090

1,230

520
340
11,370
2,450
10,080
5,180
150

2,870

380
3,750
3,250
1,740
4,420
3,600
5,470

3,750
710

4,140

3,520

690
1,280
2,570

10,940
130

2,480
2,120
230

1,790
1,450
880
8,340
1,590
330
1,090
790
530
1,210
920
1,150
920
2,130
290
2,000

1,700
1,100
1,270

870
1,430
2,290
6,700

940

660
4,230
910
1,310

1,710
4,070

150

1,350
2,580
3,250
2,340

330
4,000

2,500
1,440
1,150
120
1,630
260
2,700
5,100
1,220
1,230
240
440
1,500
580
1,790
740
3,070
3,710
370
4,640
0

640
700
2,000
1,630
870
3,000
420
2,230
1,030
3,840
1,060

270
940
50
5,500
530
5,430
2,320
790
9,010
150
7,150
1,270
2,270
1,200
3,610
10,700

720
7,270
0
2,580
210
1,970
760
0

2,050
1,690
1,430

0

2,310

2,290

2,900
1,770

2,040
1,130
940

1,700
400
4,320
2,940
570
970
640
1,070
1,230
8,400
1,940
4,220
180
4,120
920
180

3,010

2,310
570
4,940
2,240
190

5,370
2,330
1,430
2,290

1,890
3,280

450

1,820
5,700
6,300
3,430

740
6,420

4,830
2,870
5,190

730
2,270
3,160
4,910
7,600
2,310
3,240
2,240
1,180
3,080
5,170
3,620
2,710
4,670
7,860
1,130
6,760
1,160
1,910
9,000
9,060
5,300
2,520
4,020
5,900
3,540
5,540
8,150
2,030

5,910
1,740
800
7,100
1,880
7,610
9,410
2,020
9,010
670
7,490
12,640
4,720
11,280
8,790
10,850

3,590
7,650
3,750
5,830
1,950
6,390
4,360
5,470

5,800
2,400
1,430
4,140

6,520

6,140

15,740

4,520
3,250
1,170

3,490
1,850
5,200
11,280
2,160
1,300
1,730
1,860
1,760
9,610
2,860
5,370
1,100
6,250
1,210
2,180

4,710
1,100
3,580
1,440
6,370
4,530
6,890

940

6,030
6,560
2,340
3,600

3,600
7,350

600

RANKING POINTS

Pos
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Player

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Keith Sheard & Ray Sturgess
Gary Johnson & Leon Beer

Derek Payne & Sam Goddard
Chris Saville & Les Green

lan Street & Lorin Clough

Bella Stoner & Kevin Stoner

Jim Thomson & Matthew Thomson
Alan Chaloner & Dave Rowley
Pete Phillips & Steven Sheard
Ernie Jordan & John Burrows
Pete Farrelly & Steve Biggs

Chris Gregory & Chris Newson
Damian Coates & Tony Britten
Doug Dawson & Michelle Baden
Lee Chipman & Marc Chipman
Eric Hill & Phil Hawkins

Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis
Dennis Atkins & Geoff Jukes
Kevin Tunstall & Tony Martin
Gareth Lloyd & Ricky Dewdney
Stuart Mepham & Sue Galleymore
Paul Wing & Tony Walsh

Dave Alder & Pete Sainsbury
Jane Wood & Paul Wood

Chris Reeves & Glenn Chubb
Pete Lee & Pete Welch

Ray Hussey & Terry Isard

Nigel Senior & Richard Wooton
Andy Burns & Janet Burns

Keith MacDonald & Phil Buckle
Bill Kerr & Rick Cunningham
Dave Neilan & John Burch

Len Harton & Ray Jones

Frank Cox & Jeanette Cox

Keith Lewendon & Paul Yeo

Jed Long & Sami Baden

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Over
Audrey MacDonald & Sue Barnes
Mike Walton & Roger Bowen
Chris Russell & Leanne Higginson
Pauline Withey & Steve Denny
Bill Trinder & Mark Sawyer
Charlie Cooper & Gina Sherratt
Paul Butcher & Pauline Gregory
Dave Barnes (Wal) & Joyce Mannell
Amy Faulkner & Sue Higginson
Eileen Britton & Ron Britton
Graham Bisson & Harry Barbet
Adam Bamsey & Grace Mountain
Brian Dawkins & Mick Gibbons
lan Jellis & Roo Hare

Kevin Roberts & Zena Witney
lestyn Pocock & Matt Brent

Mick Leader & Paul Lovegrove
Christopher Storch & Joseph Storch
Alan Oliver & lan Moss

Kevin Murphy & Phil Deller

Enid Wain & Jenny Parsons
Dave Tooke & Mark Pickett

Bill Gosling & Dave Mitchell
Myra Hawkins & Penny Burch
Amanda Smith & Sue Haberman
Roy Wain & Scott Gillam

Dicko Pembroke & Steve Blain
Jane Carless & Pete Eagling
Dawn Flattery & Sue Atkins

Ben Foster & Steve Foster

Debbie Witney & Pete Witney
Rachael Leader & Steven Bamsey

High Breaks
Men

Player

Keith Sheard
Steven Sheard
Keith Sheard
Leon Beer
John Burrows
Pete Sainsbury
Chris Newson
Jon Bamsey
John Burrows
Paul Sainsbury
Chris Saville
Kevin Tunstall

County

Berks

Oxon

Oxon

Oxon

Kent
Sussex/Northants
Sussex
Northants
Hants

Oxon

Bucks
Northants
Hants
Northants
Sussex
Sussex
Bucks/Berks
Oxon
Oxon/Surrey
Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Hants/Berks
Berks/Kent
Oxon
Sussex
Oxon

Bucks
Sussex
Berks
Cambs
Sussex
Berks
Hants

Oxon

Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Cambs/Oxon
Oxon
Northants
Oxon

Berks
Sussex
Oxon/Hants
Oxon/Hants
Northants
Berks
Jersey
Oxon

Berks
Northants
Oxon
Northants
Oxon

Oxon

Oxon
Oxon/Berks
Oxon

Oxon

Berks
Berks/Northants
Bucks

Oxon

Berks

Berks
Bucks/Oxon
Northants
Oxon

Oxon

County
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Bucks
Kent
Hants
Oxon
Bucks
Berks
Kent
Sussex

GP Pts

Round
QF
R4
R2
R4
R2
R1
R3
R2
R3
SF
R3
R2

RP

12.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0

Break
21,020
15,270
14,420
13,180
12,570
12,140
11,780
10,840
10,800
10,690
10,610
10,570

Win Bonus

Table

Score

1.2
1.6
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.1

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Total RP

13.2
10.6
6.4
6.2
4.4
4.3
4.1
4.0
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Matches
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